
Wednesday, May 29ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9.39 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service: Rev. WesleyParker (Methodist) :

10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: How | DoesYour Garden Grow? with Viola Short;Home Science Talk; Life en a LighthouseIsland (NZBS)
71.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 2YA)2. O p.m. With a Song in My Heart2.30 At the Keyboard
2.465 Joseph Schmit (tenor)3. 0 The Kostelanetz Orchestra
3.15 Rugby: Commentary on game Auck-land v. Thames Valley at Eden Park
5.15 Children’s Session: Poetry with
Douglas; The King and the Queen
5.45 Charlie Kunz Plays6.10 Talk in Maori (NZRBS)
7. 0 Bill Wolfgramm’s Hawaiians

(NZBS)
7.15 Old Bill’s Story, by W. Blackadder:The story of a bullock drive through
the Cannibal Country from North Can-
terbury to Westland in 1876 (NZBS)
7.30 Song and Story of the Maori

NZBS
7.45 Country (NZBS)
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 Marion Waite (For details see 2YA)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show

(For details see 2YA)
9.45 Toralf Tollefsen (accordion)
10. 0 The White Rabbit
10.380 Cinema Rhapsodies played by Victor
Young Singing Strings
11.20 ‘ Close down

GsONE,
2.15 p.m. Frank Weir and Chorus2.30 Ballet Music
The Gingerbread Heart Baranovich
Excerpts from Sylvia Delibes

3.30 Eugene Connelly
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Chorus and Orchestra
4.30 Andre Previn (piano)
4.45 A Life of Bliss (BBC)6.15 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Alice Graham (contralto)
Songs of Love and Life Eric Fogg(Studio)

7.18 The Vienna Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Herbert von Karajan
Masonic Funeral Music, Ki477 Mozart

7.30 Poems by W. H. Auden, read bythe author, including In Memory of W.B. Yeats (All YCs)8.0 Patrick Towsey (piano)Toccata in G
Siciliano
Fantasia in C Minor Bach

(Studio)
8.18 AUCKLAND FESTIVAL, 1957: Look-
ing at Forty Paintings, a recording fromlast night’s Symposium, led by PascoeRedwood (Chairman), Peter Middleton,
Vv. Dornbach and Michael Joseph in the
Society of Arts Rooms
8. 3 Pierre Fournier (cello) with theVienna Philharmonic Orchestra conducted
by Rafael Kubelik
Concerto in B Minor, Op. 104 Dvorak9.47 The Roger Wagner ChoraleMissa Papae Marcelli Palestrina10.20 Jeanne Demessieux’ (organ)Variations from Symphonie Gothique,
Op. 70 Widor

10.30 The Golden Butterfly, adapted fromthe novel by Walter Besant’ (BBC)11. 0 Close down

ND isAUCKLAND, |,
6. O p.m. Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
5.30 Munn and Felton’s Works Band .

65.45 Vicki Benet (vocal) :6. 0 Russ Morgan’s
6.15 Frank Sinatra (vocal)
6.30 Ye Olde Tyme Music. Hall7.0 Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN so LHANGARET6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session

bie
Weather Forecast and Northland
es8.0 #£Junior Request Sessiones Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),
featuring Shopping Guide; Fashion
News; and Songs from Stage and Screen10. 0 The Long Shadow
10.15 Eyer Yours

10.30 Johnnie Napoleon
10.46 The Layton Story
11. O Kawakawa Calling11.15 Piano Rhythms11.30 Variety Time
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: TheLiving World, by b. R. Purser0 Popular Entertainers
30 Line-up
45 Melodies of the Moment
i?) Danting to the Piano15
45
0
5

The Smiley Burnette ShowTuneful Trios
Farming for Profit
Whangarei Municipal Silver Band,conductor A. D. Salmon
(Studio)

8.30 Picture Parade: Richard Ill
(BBCLu)

9. 4 Ronnie Munro’s Orchestra
9.15 Doris Day Entertains
9.30 Wednesday Night Playhouse: TheGentleman with the Hour Glass, by DonBannister (NZBS)
10.11 Melody Time re

10.30 Close down

lYZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.
9.30 a.m. The Bishop’s Mantle10. 0 Orchestra and Chorus10.15 Devotional Service10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 National Women’s Session: Life ona Lighthouse Island (NZBS)
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Front Page Lady
2.55 Gilbert Roussell (accordion)
3.15 Classical ProgrammeQuintet for Piano and Strings BlochPiano Sonata Prokofieff

2
ONNNDD

HD

4. 0 American Light Orchestras4.30 Gerry Brereion (vocal)5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (Janeterry): Senior Quiz and Story5.30 Everybody sing6. 0 Dinner Music
6.18 Footprints of History: Memorialsof Ohaeawai and Ruapekapeka7. 0 The Bay of Plenty Country Journal:Trends in Milking Shed Design, by J. B.Cockerton, Hamilton
7.30 Now It Can Be Told8.0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 Meet the Ghosts: A Musical Fantasy
8.30 The Flower of Darkness9.15 Talk in Maori (NZBS)
9.30 The Flying Fifties: A series of
|

features covering all aspects of Aviation
| in New Zealand, compiled by G. Cc. A.
i Wall (NZBS) |.

40. QO Personalities from the Past10.30 Close down

y WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.30 Morning Star: Bert Gassman9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Waltz Time10.45 Women’s Session: In Malaya-A
Malayan Wedding; Life on a Lighthouse

-. Island (NZBS)11.30 Morning ConcertThe Louisville Symphony ot appIntermezzo artinuEric Parkin (piano)
London Pieces IrelandThe Louisville Symphony Orchestra
Kentuckiana : Milhaud2. Op.m. Overture: Le Corsaire, Op. 21Te Deum, Op. 22 Berlioz3. 0 The Man from Yesterday
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Cranford-4 (A repetition of last
evening’s broadcast from 2YA)
4.30 Music of Latin America
4.45 Dolores Gray (vocal)5. 0 Strictly Instrumental5.15 Children’s Session: Story for Little
Ones; Nature Question Time
5.45 English Entertainers6. 0 Accent on Melody !

6.19 Stock Exchange Report. Produce Market Report7.0 Light Entertainers
7.10 Masterton Stock Sale Report7.16 Gardening Questions, answered byW. G. Stephen
7.30 Bill Hoffmeister and his Orchestra

(NZBS)
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS) ;8.15 Marion and her Music: Popularmusic sung and played by Marion Waite
and her Quartet (NZBS)
(All YAS, 3YZ, 4YZ)

8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show: The thirdof five programmes featuring Bing
Crosby and his guests, this week JoanGilbert and Joe Venuti (VOA)(All YAS, 8YZ, 4YZ)
9.45 Wrestling: A delayed commentaryon tonight’s professional bout at the
Wellington Town Hall 7
10.30 Beyond this Place-2¢ (To be re-
peated from 2YA at 3 p.m. on Friday)
11.20 Close down

OVC ..WELLINGTON_60 ke.
5. O p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Pinner Music
» Bach
Leslie Atkinson (harpsichord)Air with Variations in the Italian Man-
net
Three Pieces from the Anna MagdalenaNotebook:
Minuet inGMarch in
Minuet in G_

(NZBS)
The second of four recorded broadcastsof Bach’s harpsichord music
Joan Wood (soprano) with Vivien Dixon.(violin) and Frederick Page (harpsi- |chord)
Contentment is a Treasure (Cantata
144)
Jesus Shall be My First Word (Cantata
171)

(NZBS)
The first of three recorded broadcasts
of Bach arias
7.30 Poems by W. H, Auden, read by theauthor including, If Memory of W. B.
Yeats (All YCs)
8. 0 Francis Rosner (violin)
Sonata for Solo Violin

Benjamin Frankel
(Studio)

| 8.15 Albert Schweitzer: Growing Up, the
|

story of his life, told in extracts fromhis writings, selected and arranged byOrmerod Greenwood (BBC)
8.30 Ilona Steingruber (soprano), Hilde
Roessi-Majdan (contralto), The Vienna
Academy Choir and the V ienna SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Otto Klemperer
Symphony No. 2 in, € minor Mahler
9.50 Gerard Souzay (baritone)
Songs by Chausson10. 9 Alfred Loewenguth and MauriceFueri (violins), Roger Roche (viola) andPierre Basseux (cello)
Quartet No. 2 in F,

YF nagQuartet in D, Op.
11. 04 Ee cleats7. O p.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.30 Heritage Hall
8. 0 Premiere: The Week’s New Re-
leases (TO be repeated from 2YA_ at
3.30 on Thursday)
8.30 Alma Cogan Sings
8.45 The George Shearing Quintet9. = Les Baxter’s Chorus and Orches-ra
9.15 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.45 Supper Dance10. O District Weather ForecastClose down

NG 1010 ke.GISBORNE,, |.
7.15
9. 0
Orchestra

92 Prokofieff
Roussel

Close down

Breakfast Session
Dominion Weather ForecastIn a Latin Mood with Faith’s

9.15 The Colour is Blue
9.30 Out of the Dark
9.45 The Layton Story10. 0 The Search for Karen Hastings10.16 Doctor Paul
eyeMoraine Star: Georgie Auld (saxo-10.45.— for Madame
411.0 Women’s Hour (June_ Irvine),featuring Notorious
12.0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello Children! The Saga ofDavy Crockett
. 0 Music for You
6.30 Rick O’Shea7. 0 Reach for the Sky
7.30 How to Travel: Musically
7.45 Radio Rodeo8 News, Views and Interviews
Tenor Time8.15

8.30 Film Musicales

9%. 3 The Gisborne League of MothersChoir, conducted by Madge ColesJohn Peel MacMahon
Pipes of Pan Strauss
On Wings of Song Mendelssohn
The Road to

the Fetes
arr. McLennane

(Stu
9.30 Radio Theatre: Pussy cegf weenCat, by Barbara §. Harper (NZ10: QO Prelude to Dreams10.30 Close down

12) eSNAPIER ,
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. O Devotional Service
10.18 -Famous Children’s Choirs10.30 Music While You Work
1%,

QO National Women’s Ty pe Life onLighthouse Island oe 8S)11 "30 Morning Concerp.m. Music You WorkA Song for You
Do YoueeSymphony in Bizet
StepmotherMusic from Song of the SouthChildren’s Session:. The Saga of"Davy Crockett; Mr Nim’s Circus; The

King and QueenBoston Promenade Orchestra, con-ductor Arthur Fiedler
Overture: A Midsummer Night’s
Dream Mendelssohn
Philharmonia Orchestra, conductor,Nicolai Mal
Lyric Su Grieg8.0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 Stella Astwood (soprano)

349 m.

PPP

ENNN

Love is My Reason Novello
This is My Lovely Day Ellis
Plaisir D’Amour Martini
Speak to
vataan Lenoir

G)

8.30 readingcfr the bookby H.ve aeie N
hestra of the Swiss Romande

Ballet Suite: La Delibes
Intermezzo (Cavalleria Rusticana)

9.15 Talk in Maori (NZBS)
9.30 Sojourn in the Cook Islands: A
feature by Bruce Broadhead about someof the Cook Islands (NZBS)
10.30: Close down

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3
412.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News, Breakfast
Session
6.15 All Blacks v. Queensland at
Brisbane
7. 0, 8.0 London News, Breakfast
Session
7.15, 8.9 All Blacks v. Queensland at
Brisbane
7.68 Local Weather Conditions
9. 4 Correspondence School Session:
9.5, There Goes the Bell! (Infants);
9.16, Let's Do Some Exercises ‘Std,I to F. H); 9.21, Your Questions-
Our Answers (Std. I)
11.30 Morning Concert
12. O Lunch Session
1.25p.m. Broadcasts to Schools: 1.25-
_

4.45, Rhythm for Juniors, conducted
by Jean Hay, Christchurch; 41.45-

|

2.0, Storytime for Juniors: Bun
_

Rabbit Flies a Kite8.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.49 Rugby: Auckland v. Thames
Valley at Auckland ;9. 8 Overseas and N.Z. News
11. 0 London News ‘YAs, 4YZ only)11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)


